
 

 

“Buckets of Bliss” 
$4.75 each 

 

Bright and cheerfully enticing lolly buckets they just won’t be able to keep their hands off!   

Lolly mixes are available in two assortments and are made in South Australia: 

“Lotsa Lollies” 
LBT-LL 

 
Contents: Snakes, Milk Bottles, Pineapples, Raspberries, Jelly Beans, Chico Babies and Jelly 

Babies. 

Ingredients List:  Snakes (Glucose Syrup (Wheat or Corn), Sugar, Thickener (1401 or 1420 

(Wheat)), Gelatine, Food Acid (Citric Acid), Flavours, Colours (102, 122, 133, 110)), Milk Bottles 

(Glucose Syrup (Wheat or Corn), Sugar, Thickener (1401 or 1420 Wheat), Gelatine, Flavours), 

Pineapples (Glucose Syrup (Wheat or Corn), Sugar, Thickener, (1401 or 1420 Wheat)), Gelatine, 

Food Acid (Citric Acid), Flavours, Colours (102, 110, 123, 133)), Raspberries (Glucose Syrup (Wheat 

or Corn), Sugar, Thickener (1401 or 1420 (Wheat)), Gelatine, Food Acid (Citric Acid), Flavour, Colour 

(122)), Jelly Beans (Sugar, Glucose Syrup 30% (Wheat), Thickener (1420 or 1400 (Wheat)), Invert 

Syrup, Flavours, Gum Acacia, Food Acid (Citric Acid), Colours (102, 122, 133, 129)), Jelly Babies 

(Glucose Syrup (Wheat or Corn), Sugar, Thickener (1401 or 1420 (Wheat)), Gelatine, Food Acid 

(Citric Acid), Flavours, Colours (102, 110, 129, 122, 133)), Chico Babies (Glucose Syrup (Wheat or 

Corn), Sugar, Thickener (1401 or 1420 (Wheat)), Gelatine, Full Cream Milk Powder (Soya Lecithin), 

Cocoa, Salt, Flavours) 

Allergens:  Contains Wheat Products, Milk Products, Soy Products and Gluten 

Nutritional Information:  per 100gm 

Energy  1420 kJ (340 Cal) 
Protein  3.7gm 

Total Fat  0.9gm 
Saturated Fat  0.9gm 

Carbohydrate – Total  81.2 gm 
Sugars  48.8gm 

Dietary Fibre  (Unknown) 
Sodium  112mg 
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“Lollies Plus” 

LBT-LP 
 

Contents: Jelly Beans, Freckles, Jelly Babies, Snakes, Smarties and Chico Babies. 
 

Ingredients:  Smarties (Milk Chocolate 62% [Sugar, Milk Solids, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, 

Vegetable Fat (Antioxidant (309), Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin (476), Flavours], Shell 38% [Sugar, Wheat 

Flour, Thickener (1401 (From Corn)), Colours (171, 120, 160a, 100, 153, 162), Glazing Agent (901, 

903), Spirulina Powder), Snakes (Glucose Syrup (Wheat or Corn), Sugar, Thickener (1401 or 1420 

(Wheat)), Gelatine, Food Acid (Citric Acid), Flavours, Colours (102, 122, 133, 110)), Jelly Babies 

(Glucose Syrup (Wheat or Corn), Sugar, Thickener (1401 or 1420 (Wheat)), Gelatine, Food Acid 

(Citric Acid), Flavours, Colours (102, 110, 129, 122, 133)), Jelly Beans (Sugar, Glucose Syrup 30% 

(Wheat), Thickener (1420 or 1400 (Wheat)), Invert Syrup, Flavours, Gum Acacia, Food Acid (Citric 

Acid), Colours (102, 122, 133, 129)), Freckles (Compounded Chocolate (Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Milk 

Solids, Cocoa, Emulsifiers, (492, Soya Lecithin), Salt, Flavour), Non Pareils (24%) (Sugar, Tapioca 

Starch, Colours (102, 122, 110, 124, 133))), Chico Babies (Glucose Syrup (Wheat or Corn), Sugar, 

Thickener (1401 or 1420 (Wheat)), Gelatine, Full Cream Milk Powder (Soya Lecithin), Cocoa, Salt, 

Flavours) 

 Allergens:  Contains Wheat, Wheat Products, Milk Products, Soy Products and Gluten 

Nutritional Information:  per 100gm 
Energy  1660kj (396 Cal) 

Protein  4.2gm 
Total Fat  8.0gm 

Saturated Fat  5.9gm 
Carbohydrate – Total  77.6gm 

Sugars  56.9gm 
Dietary Fibre  (Unknown) 

Sodium  100mg 
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peasinpods 
ABN 84 099 613 112 
phone:  0437 161 501 

email:  peasinpods@bigpond.com 
web:  www.peasinpods.com.au 

post:  PO Box 302 
STIRLING  SA 5152 

http://www.peasinpods.com.au/

